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Please return o

THE REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES
COMPANTIES HOUSE

CROWN WAY

CARDIFF

CF4 3Vz

Annual [Return
=]

of company number Eﬁ] 2287434

company name
ELVINGTON PROPERTIES LIMITED

This forn: should be completed in black,

Dnte of this return(Se: note 1)
The information in this return should be made up to a

date not later than

If you are making the return up to an eariier date
please show the date here.

Date of next return(See note 2)

If you wish to make your next return o a date zarlier
than the anniversary of this return, please show the
date here. Companies House will then send a form at

the appropriate time.

Registered Office(Sce notc 3)

This is the address registered by Companies House
as at 08/02/92

24 BRUTON STREET
LONDCON
W1X TDA

Principal business activities

(See note 4)
Show trade classification code number for principal

activity or activities.

description of principal activity.

If the code number cannot be determined give a brief

Day Month  Year

[EAI cli | 013 | 9lzl

[T T

BB||‘||lJ

Use this space to notify a change of registered offlce address.

[rol |
|
I

Post Town

County/Region

1

Postcode

PA




226745%

Register of members ;
[fece nate 5) X
If the register of members is not RM
kept at the registered office, state
here where it is kept.

Post Town

County/Region

Postcode

Register ¢f Debenture
holders
(See note 6) RD :
If there Is a reglster of debenture
holders and it is not kept at the
registered office, state here where ”
it is kept. Post Town

County/Region '

Postcode l

Company type(see noie 7)

Public limited company . . .. .. ‘T1i E
Private company I1mited by shares . m

Private company limited by

guarantee without share capita! . . . _'-!‘3 g
z;émgi %%nagﬁr;géti ;’g,l't%% by s'hz'ire.zs. . T4 ] - Please mark the appropriate box
Private company 1Imited by
guarantee exempt under section 30 . i TS5
Private unlimited company with
sharecapital . . . .., .. .. .., @j
Private unlimited company without
sharecapital . . ., ..., ., ...., _T7 J
gzg?’p?:"z{ 2?3:5:::‘:2 S;fa’;:’;i 8) | Details of a new company secretary must be notified on form 588,
details of joint secretaries) . Cs 7s
Name Style/Title
Forenames R4 MAacy
Surname CROMPT oN
*Honours et

Previous forenames

Previous surnams I

AD 36 PRIORY AvENYE

Address

Usual residential address must be
given, In the case of a corporation, (LoD 0N
give the registered or principal Post Tawn
office address, l

County/Region
Voluntary dotails Posteade N € e/ ” Country ]

Page 2



— 1

Birectors (5o rar 8 . T
Please fise ri:’:-iwzi:?fa?;kabl‘:i}al Details of new directors must be notified on form 288
order
Name “Style/Title | |CP (S
Forenames Blinw sipMey e STony
Surname Do LI,
*Honours etc
Previous forenaines

Previcus surname H

Address AD COoLD HWALL

Usual residential address must be WHITE STwins LAVE
given. In the case of a
corporation, give the registered or
principal office address.

Post Town BROX Rowt rWE

County/Region HeTS

Postcode ENVIO 7PZ‘“ Country
Day Month Year

i

Date of birth | |PO}1 1610} SJOE Nationatity [NA] 4TS¢ E

Business occupation ] |0C CHALTE ED SwavevYor E

Other directorships | 1082 See. s.e-}aww-@- LsC ”

[

Name "Style/Title [ |CP M
Forenames Rerin) YAMES
Surname LANE FoX

*Honeurs etc

Previcus forenames

Previous surname I

Address AD Y REECH c RO FT ROAD

Usual residential address must be
given. in the c¢ase of a

curporation, give the registered or Post Town OXFornD
principal office address.

County/Reglon

Postcode __ OX 274 Z” Country o I
Day Month Year
Date of birth| [BQ|0 5] | (C 4,&! Natfonality [NA] 13 Nl |
Business occupation | [{OC M,ﬁuaf;}tuf "Téac;lqg_.f- j
Gtl.or directorships oD COHI\M(}P\ Lawe.. F’rv}ruar(‘ 1es U/d , Sﬂﬂﬂo}( r‘?-m.tfm“
: 4}
* Voluntazy detalls L!ﬁl . Bmlw:(,k llo\al:m‘ 5 LM . Commpn Cam,Inves&m«a.tf‘s U‘AI
|

taue mara than two directors please use the continuation sheet provided Page 3



2267434

Issued share capital

{Sez nate 3}

Enter datails of all the shares In
izssue at the date of this return.

List of past and present
rmembers (See note 10)
{Use attached schedule where appropriate)

A full Vist 1s required if one was
not included with either of the
last two returns,

The last full members list was at
0L/03/91

Elective resolutions
(See note 11)

{Private companiex only)

Certificate

| certify that the Information
given in this return is true to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

| enclose the fee of £322.

To whom should Companies
House direct any enquiries about
the information shown in this
return?

Class Number * ‘Aggtegate Mominal Value
ok "A® g0 £so
Ol‘l')\ " ﬁ:‘ 2.0 f 2.0
| 0O Eloo

Totals

Please mark the
appropriate box{es)

A

on paper

L]
L]

There were no changes in the period

not on paper

A list of changes is enclosed

Hin

A full list of members Is enclosed

If an election is In force at the date of this return to dispense
with annual general meetings, mark this box.

[]
[

If an election is In force at the date of this return to dispense
with laying accounts {n general meetings, mark this box.

Signed QC’\"t ........... eereaearaaa

Secretary/Birestor ™

Dat (* delete as appropriate)
ale

This return Includes __, .. 3

{enter number)

e A1 _cromfPTon)

o1 £ | o TPRUPITR S o | Y
Cd yAULT A FOPLLLIC IR =R

o4 Bruton Street
Neaytair

London W1X 7DA

Postcode

Tetephone 77\ Y% | €YyoO

Extension

Check List Have you included

- your principal business actlvity code?

- dates of birth of ail directors?

- a members list (if required)?
Page 4

- a chegue made payable to Companies House?

- & signature of either a director or secretary?

&

Printed on
Rocyttod Papor




2257 You may photocopy this page fo pravide details of addittonsl directore.
‘ Directors (continyed} | ' |

Datails of new directors must be aetified on form 288

(Sce note 8}
Hame styleritle | 1€P LN
Surp,ame WA RE J
*Honours etc JJ
Previous forenames ”
Previous surname J
Address AD =2 Ravuss RoAD JJ
Usual residential address must be ”
given, In the case of a '
corporation, give the registered or Post Town WA (2_6 LAaveE _u

principal office address.
County/Region Belks ”

Postcode R«g IO ¢ (L" Country

Day Month Year

Date of birth BO‘ gaki |0 | ‘1| 5!2] Nationality lﬁl BraTise

Business occupation EEI CL\M AC{_‘,O\,‘/\M-}C
Other directorships E‘El SRa . oSz e A <€

-

Name “StylefTitle E;'—l u
Forenames “

Surname Jl

*Honours etc H

Previous forenames ”

Previous surname i

Address AL l
Usual residential address must be l

given. In the case of a
corporation, give the registered or

L - Paost Town u
principal office address.

County/Region 1

Postcode " Country !
Day Month_Year

Date of birth [DOI I l | I ﬂ Nationallty E‘:”:I I

Business occupation [oc[ j

Other directorships @

* Voluntary detalls I




2207434
Directors (centinued)
{S¢e note 8)

Name *Style/Title
Forenames
Surname

*Honours etc
Previous forenames

Previous surname

Address

Usual residential address must be
given, In the case of a
corporation, give the registered or
principal office address.

Date of birth
Business occupation

Other directorships

Name *Style/Title
Forenames

Surname

*Honours ctc

Previous forenames

Previous surname

Address

Usual residential address must be
given. In the case of a
corporation, give the renistered or
principal office address.

Date of birth
Business occupation
Other directorships

* Votuntary details

Yoy may photosopy this page te provide details of additlonal directors.

o

Details of new directors must be notified on form 288

a0

Post Town

County/Region

Postcode

" Country

Day Month Yeur

ool | [ (]|

[oc]

Naticnality ["—"K‘

N T Y Y Sy

o]

lcn

0]

Post Town

County/Region

Postcode

“ Country

Day Month Year

ol | [ (1]

oC

Nationality iNAl

ool

Contlnuation Sheet




« gt o

7 I A SR

FEBIIRAT 4,792

DRT/AN, STONEY, VRESTO 5iiING

eotd nall fewi, Whik. “cubbs Lane, Broxbourne, HERTS ENLIO 7P2

Teitien
wi LGeESY Surveyos
T )

PRESENT, D7 W 0asiiTen

2 advy

Subuidiary Com iy £S5

Eishepe Gourt (Eay:wvaver; Management
Co. Linited

Chi.sv .~k Strand Develt pments Limited
Clarform Carnon Strset Limited
Clayform Heldings PLC

Cluyfori Develepments Limited
Clar*form Pruperty Investments Limited
Clayform Propertizs PLC

Clayform Properties (Wales) Ltd.
Elystan Developments Limited
Elvington Properties Ltd.

Modrun Limited

Russell Management (Properties) Limif.ed
Saturn Hereditaments Limited
S.P.Properties (Knightsbridge) Limited
Speediields Park (No 1) Limited

Stead & Simpson Limited

Associated Companies

Bryant Clayform Investments Limited
Bryant Clayform Properties Limited
Tarmac Guildford Limited
Schofields Centre Limited
Cornerstatic Limited

Fireside Properties Limited
Landpack Limited

Minevote Public Limited Company
Tarmac Clayform Limited

White Lion Walk Limited

Winggrade Limited

Outside Group

Co. Reg. Yo,

2604060
709136
1828194
701737
€10733
657277
s28784
2069573
1951290
228734

2428472
1586480
945744
878944
2379470
29468

1091753
2331320
1871279
2150542
2319456
2102367
2548473
2306348
1747988
2109098

Directorshipe held in the last five years

Kahle Developments Limited

Weaver International Hotel Corporation
Limited

Bradley Stoks Limited

2134830

2128582
1988871

Daie Appointed

23.05,91
%3.10.87
27.04.89
08.12.86
22.05.87
28.09.87
29.03.85
19.02.90
23.10.87
13.10.88

02.11.89

23.10.87
23.10.87
27.09.90
05.12.90

27.09.90
27.09.90
21.,03.89
13.09.88
02.09.88
06.03.89
27.09.90
27.12.90
27.09.90
01.07.91
27.09.90

resigned 24.10.90

resigned 24.10.90
resigned 24,05.91




FEBRUARY }992

ORERT THOMAS ERNEST WARE

3 Bayliss Road, Wargrave, Berkshire RGL0 8DR
Bricish

Qegupation: Chartered Accountant

D.0.B. 24,09.54

PRESENT DIREGTORSHIPS '

Subsidiary Companies Co, Reg, No. Date Appointed
Chiswick Strand Developments Limited 709138 23,10, 87
Clayform Camnen Street Limited 1828194 19.10.87
Clayform Developments Limited 610733 04.08.87
Clayform Holdings PLC 701787 23.10.87
Clayform Property Investments Limited 657277 28.09.87
Clayform Properties PLC 1528784 01.04.86
Clayform Properties (Wales) Limited 2069573 07.07.88
Clayform Retail Properties Limited 2402005 U7.07.89
Dunloe House Group ple (Ine. in Ireland) 93319 15.03.89
Dunloe Properties (UK) Limited 2254815 23.04.90
Elvington Properties Limited 2287434 01.04.91
Elystan Developments Limited 1951290 30.10.85
Modrun Limited 2428472 16.10.89
Russell Management (Properties) Limited 1586480 23,10.87
Saturn Hereditaments Limited 945744 23,10.87
S.P. Properties {¥nightsbridge) Limited 878944 23.10,87
Speedf.elds Paxk (No. 1) Limited 23794740 01.07.91
Stead & Simpson Ltd 29468 01..09.89
Speedfields Park (No. 23 Limited 2630475 11..91%

Assoclated Companies

Bryant Samuel (Gravelly Paxk) Limited 01.07.91
Buyant Samuel Industrial Propoctive Lid. 01.07.91
Eryant Samuel Investments (0ldbury} Lua. 01.07.91
Pryant Samuel (N.E.®.) Limited 01.07.91
Bryant Samuel Properties (Coventry) Ltd. 01.07.91
Bryant Samuel (Southern) Limited 01.07.91
Bryant Samuel (Waierloo Street) Ltd. 01.07.91
Cornerstatic Limited 2150542 01.07.91
Fireside Properties Limited 2319456 0L.07.91
Minevote Public Limited Company 2548473 27.12.90
M.nworth Industrial Park Limited 01.07.91
Schofiesld Centrs Limited 1871279 19.10.87
Tarmac Clayform Limited 2306348 01.07.91
Tarmac Guildford Limicted 2331320 01.07.91
White Lion Walk Limited 1747988 19.10.87

Qutside Group

BESAT 102 Limited 2307218 24,01.89
Conwy Land Rover Centre Limited 29.09.89

Directorships held in last 5 years

Advanced Retail Holdings PLC resigned 25.11,88
Kahle Developments Limited 2134830 resigned 24.10.90




